12 Norte A

Sala

Cozinha

Quarto

Suite

Circulacao
Lavandaria
Instalacao Sanitaria

Varanda

Area Bruta Total

Area Bruta Interior

29,54 m?
9,36 m?
9,91 m?

18,76 m?
372 m?
3,04 m?
4,33 m?

25,88 m?

115,98 m?

90,10 m?

Varanda T2 Norte B

27,24 m?

J1N3Od

Piso2e 4
T2 Norte A

rl»_E ase) 1 \jl.
— T - _
=ik
Piso3e5
T2 Norte B

J1IN3IDOSVN



