T2 Norte A

Sala		29,54 m ²
Cozinha		9,36 m ²
Quarto		9,91 m ²
Suite		18,76 m ²
Circulação		3,72 m ²
Lavandaria		3,04 m ²
Instalação Sanitária		4,33 m ²
Varanda		25,88 m ²
Área Bruta Total		115,98 m²
Área Bruta Interior		90,10 m ²
Varanda T2 Norte B	27,24 m²	

Suife Quarto

Salt

Instaltação
Sentéria
Sentéria
Cozinha

Piso 2 e 4 **T2 Norte A**

Piso 3 e 5 **T2 Norte B**